Attachment A - Resolution 2017-024
Table C

Plumbing Fee Schedule
Effective Date: February 15, 2016
If fee < $85 - Staff will charge $85
If fee > $85 - Staff will charge fee
Minimum Fee | Fee

Plan Check or Building Inspection | $ 85.00

Per Activity / Transaction

Plumbing Fee Per Each Fixture | InspectionFeTDIan ReviewI Total

Water Closet(Toilet)/Bidet $14.22 $11.01 $25.23
Lavatory/Sink $14.22 $11.01 $25.23
Kitchen Sink $14.22 $11.01 $25.23
Bathtub $14.22 $11.01 $25.23
Shower $14.22 $11.01 $25.23
Dishwasher $14.22 $11.01 $25.23
Laundry Tray or Mop Sink $14.22 $11.01 $25.23
Urinal & Waterless Urinal $14.22 $11.01 $25.23
Clotheswasher $14.22 $11.01 $25.23
Floor Sink or Floor Drain $14.22 $11.01 $25.23
Water Heater-storage tank 100 Gal or less $35.55 $28.39 $63.93
Water Heater-storage tank over 100 Gal $56.87 $85.16 $142.03
Water Heater-Gas-instantaneous 199,000 btu or less $71.09 $220.19 $291.28
Water Heater-Electrical instantaneous (intsa hot) $14.22 $11.01 $25.23
MISC fixtures Per fixture $14.22 $11.01 $25.23
Each Gas Outlet $7.11 $11.01 $18.12
Hose Bibb $10.66 $6.61 $17.27
Lawn Sprinkler valve/Backflow device $4.27 $6.61 $10.87
Building Sewer/Trailer park sewer-per unit $4.27 $6.61 $10.87
Septic Tank/Leach field $71.09 $220.19 $291.28
Septic Tank Demolition $71.09 $55.05 $126.14
Interceptor-Grease, oil, sand etc $71.09 $220.19 $291.28
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Water Softener $28.44 $28.39 $56.82
Water Repipe-Single Family Dwelling $71.09 $56.78 $127.87
Misc piping per 300 lineal ft $14.22 $55.05 $69.27
Medical Gas/Air outlets each $10.66 $22.02 $32.68
Gray Water System $28.44 $220.19 $248.63
Roof Drains - per building $28.44 $110.10 $138.53
Commercial Reclaimed water system $106.64 $220.19 $326.83
Water Service $14.22 $11.01 $25.23
Pressure Regulator $7.11 $11.01 $18.12
Hot Water Recirculation System $35.55 $55.05 $90.59
Solar or Hydronic systems $71.09 $165.14 $236.23
Backflow valves $7.11 $22.02 $29.13
Sump Pump - Per Building $142.18 $220.19 $362.37
Sewage Ejection System/Grinder Pump - Per Site $213.27 $440.38 $653.65
Swimming pool misc piping/retrofit/repair $35.55 $55.05 $90.59
Above Ground Storage Tank Install (0-660 gallons) $256.10 $450.03 $706.13
Above Ground Storage Tank Install (661+ gallons) $388.86 $731.89 $1,120.75

Footnotes:
1. The above schedule covers most common and straight forward permit types. Fees for projects outside of the
listed items shall be estimated by the Building Official based on degress of complexity and size.

2. Where no fee is specified or there is an unusual circumstance, that fee shall be determined by the Building
Official.

* Where plans are incomplete or changed so as to require additional plan checking, an additional plan check fee
shall be charged at the rate established by the Fee schedule and the minimum hours as determined by the
Building Official.





